DATASHEET
INTERNAL PIPE BRUSHES
FEATURES
PCWI’s extensive range of Internal Pipe Brushes are suitable for all High Voltage Porosity Detectors,
Holiday Detectors, Spark Testers and Jeepers. Various brush types including spiral, disk and open
style disks are available. Sizes range from 25.4mm (1”) to 508mm (20”) in diameter. All brushes are
manufactured with 100μm rippled brass wire which provides greater brush strength.
• Brush sizes from 25mm to 508mm (1" to 20")
• Available in spiral and disc styles
• 100μm brass wire
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE MM
BRUSHINTERNAL1 1” 25mm INTERNAL BRUSH SPIRAL 25
BRUSHINTERNAL1.5 1 1/2” 38mm INTERNAL BRUSH SPIRAL 38
BRUSHINTERNAL51 2” 51mm INTERNAL BRUSH SPIRAL 51
BRUSHINTERNAL63 2 1/2” 63mm INTERNAL BRUSH SPIRAL 63
BRUSHINTERNAL76 3” 76mm INTERNAL BRUSH SPRIAL 76
BRUSHINTERNAL102 4” 102mm INTERNAL BRUSH DISK 102
BRUSHINTERNAL127 5” 127mm INTERNAL BRUSH DISK 127
BRUSHINTERNAL152 6” 152mm INTERNAL BRUSH DISK 152
BRUSHINTERNAL203 8” 203mm INTERNAL BRUSH OPEN DISK 203
BRUSHINTERNAL254 10” 254mm INTERNAL BRUSH OPEN DISK 254
BRUSHINTERNAL305 12” 305mm INTERNAL BRUSH OPEN DISK 305
BRUSHINTERNAL356 14” 356mm INTERNAL BRUSH OPEN DISK 356
BRUSHINTERNAL406 16” 406mm INTERNAL BRUSH OPEN DISK 406
BRUSHINTERNAL457 18” 457mm INTERNAL BRUSH OPEN DISK 457
BRUSHINTERNAL508 20” 508mm INTERNAL BRUSH OPEN DISK 508
DISK TYPE
SPIRAL TYPE
OPEN DISK TYPE
Distributed by: ABQ Industrial LP USA
Tel: +1 (281) 516-9292 / (888) 275-5772  eFax: +1 (866) 234-0451
Web: https://www.abqindustrial.net  E-mail: info@abqindustrial.net